School Climate Survey: Families

Jurupa Hills High
Fontana, California

School Years: 2022 - 2022
Survey Closed: 2/10/2023

*N=Number of respondents

Teaching and Learning

1. Teachers at my student's school have high
standards for achievement

2. Teachers at my student's school work hard to
make sure that students do well

3. Teachers at my student's school promote
academic success for all students

Teaching and Learning Mean Score:

School Safety

4. My student's school sets clear rules for
behavior

5. My student feels safe at school
6. My student feels safe going to and from school

7. School rules are consistently enforced at my
student's school

8. School rules and procedures at my student's
school are fair

School Safety Mean Score:

Interpersonal Relationships

9. My student feels successful at school

To preserve anonymity, responses will not be shown for groups with n < 5. Their data are included in the other reports.

4/16/2023 10:44:19 AM

2/10/23
N=24

3.12

3.21

3.1

2/10/23
N=24

3.54

3.46
3.5
3.42

3.38

3.46

2/10/23
N=24

3.17

1of3



10. My student is frequently recognized for good
behavior

11. | feel comfortable talking to teachers at my
student's school

12. Staff at my student's school communicate well
with parents

13. | feel welcome at my student's school

14. All students are treated fairly at my student's
school

15. Teachers at my student's school treat all
students with respect

Interpersonal Relationships Mean Score:

Institutional Environment

16. My student's school building is well
maintained

17. My student's textbooks are up to date and in
good condition

18. Teachers at my student's school keep their
classrooms clean and organized

Institutional Environment Mean Score:

Parental Involvement

19. | attend parent/teacher conferences at my
student’s school

20. | am actively involved in activities at my
student's school

21. | frequently volunteer to help on special
projects at my student's school

Parental Involvement Mean Score:

Overall Mean Score:

4/16/2023 10:44:19 AM

2.88

3.33

3.38

3.42
3.21

3.33

3.24

2/10/23
N=24
3.67
3.54
3.42

3.54

2/10/23
N=24
2.88
242
1.92

24

3.2

To preserve anonymity, responses will not be shown for groups with n < 5. Their data are included in the other reports.

20f3



To preserve anonymity, responses will not be shown for groups with n < 5. Their data are included in the other reports.

4/16/2023 10:44:19 AM 30f3



