School Climate Survey: Families

Jurupa Hills High Fontana, California

School Years: 2022 - 2022 **Survey Closed:** 2/10/2023

*N=Number of respondents

Teaching and Learning	2/10/23 N=24
Teachers at my student's school have high standards for achievement	3.12
Teachers at my student's school work hard to make sure that students do well	3
Teachers at my student's school promote academic success for all students	3.21
Teaching and Learning Mean Score:	3.11
School Safety	2/10/23 N=24
 My student's school sets clear rules for behavior 	3.54
5. My student feels safe at school	3.46
6. My student feels safe going to and from school	3.5
7. School rules are consistently enforced at my student's school	3.42
8. School rules and procedures at my student's school are fair	3.38
School Safety Mean Score:	3.46
Interpersonal Relationships	2/10/23 N=24
9. My student feels successful at school	3.17

To preserve anonymity, responses will not be shown for groups with n < 5. Their data are included in the other reports.

4/16/2023 10:44:19 AM

10. My student is frequently recognized for good behavior	2.88
11. I feel comfortable talking to teachers at my student's school	3.33
12. Staff at my student's school communicate well with parents	3.38
13. I feel welcome at my student's school	3.42
14. All students are treated fairly at my student's school	3.21
15. Teachers at my student's school treat all students with respect	3.33
Interpersonal Relationships Mean Score:	3.24
Institutional Environment	2/10/23 N=24
16. My student's school building is well maintained	3.67
17. My student's textbooks are up to date and in good condition	3.54
18. Teachers at my student's school keep their classrooms clean and organized	3.42
Institutional Environment Mean Score:	3.54
Parental Involvement	2/10/23 N=24
 I attend parent/teacher conferences at my student's school 	2.88
20. I am actively involved in activities at my student's school	2.42
21. I frequently volunteer to help on special projects at my student's school	1.92
_	2.4
Parental Involvement Mean Score:	2.4

To preserve anonymity, responses will not be shown for groups with n < 5. Their data are included in the other reports.

To preserve anonymity, responses will not be shown for groups with $n < 5$. Their data are included in	the other reports.
4/16/2023 10:44:19 AM	3 of 3